©On-Bright Electronics                                       Confidential                                                       Datasheet
OB_DOC_DS_2225NA2
- 1 -
     OB2225N
High Precision Low Cost Power Switch
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB2225N is a high performance, high precision
and low cost PWM Power switch for non-isolated

 Drain
 Drain
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB2225NCP SOP8, Halogen-free, Tube
OB2225NCPA SOP8, Halogen-free, T&R
OB2225NCP-H SOP8, Halogen-free, Tube
OB2225NCPA-H SOP8, Halogen-free, T&R
Package Dissipation Rating
Package  RθJA (℃/W)
SOP8 90
Note: Drain Pin Connected 100mm2 PCB copper